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SMALL UTILITIES HUB USE REPORT (Texas purchases)
Utility: Alenco Communications, Inc. #30238

2012

MBE Procurement

African American

Male
Female

Total

[Asian American
Male
Female

Total

Hispanic American
Male
Female

Total

[Native American
Male
Female

Total

MBE Total (Male/Female Minority)

'WBE Total (Non-Minority Female)

Total MBE & WBE Procurement

Total Unknown Status Procurement (1)

Total Non-Fuel Procurement (2)

CA'S

NA'S
INA'S 762,363
Others 1,580,932
Total 2,343,295

_m: Vendors for whom HUB status is not directly known.

Construction Commodities Other Services Professional Major % otal HUB
Equipment L i At
ESleahe b~ - e
Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Expenditures Expenditares | ™ L_qunﬁﬁamﬁa. G [CL | HeRpenditures

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 o

0 0 25,607 0 0 0 25,607,

0 0 0 0 0 0 0)

0 0 25,607 0 0 0 25,607

0 33,924 2,026 160 0 10,093 46,203

0 0 0 0 0 0 0l
0 33,924 2,026 160 0 10,093 onmo&_

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0)
0 0 0 0 0 0 of

0 33,924| 27,633] 160 0 10,093] duL
20,565 195 7,121 2,031 0 1,750 31,661
20,565 34,119 34,754 2,191 0 11,843 103,471
225 127,231 134,806 145,062 0 721,822, 1,129,147
22,334 173,458 223,521 297,081 0 864,537 1,580,932
1,544 12,108 53,961 149,829 130,873  Total Utility
Purchases
11,799 92,712 36,910 14,622 606,319

Total Fuel and Purchased Power Procurement (electric only) 0
Total Non-Fuel, Fuel, and Purchased Power Procurement 1,580,932

(2) Expenditures for goods and services from vendors not including wages, benefits, and other non

-negotiable goods and services such as taxes and postage. Includes MBE/WBE 3

Reporting Period:
Address: P.O. BOX 1000
City: Joshua

Oct. 1, 2011 through Sep. 30, 2012
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Reporting Date: 12/30/12
Contact person: Mary Jo Moncrief

State: TX Zip: 76058
Phone:( 817) 447 0127 Fax: (817) 447 0169



SMALL UTILITIES HUB USE REPORT (purchases outside Texas)
Utility: Alenco Communications, Inc. #30238

2012

MBE Procurement

African American
Male

Female

Total
[Asian American
Male

Female

Total
Hispanic American
Male

Female

Total
[Native American
Male

Female
Total

IMBE Total (Male/Female Minority)

IWBE Total (Non-Minority Female)

Total MBE & WBE Procurement

[Total Unknown Status Procurement (1)

Total Non-Fuel Procurement (2)

CA'S

[Na's 3,367,992

Construction

Expenditures

Commodities

Expenditures

Other Services

Expenditures

Professional

Expenditures

Major
Equipment
Expenditures

Other

Expenditures

Total HUB

Expenditures
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5,750

35,750

5,750

5,750

578,671

201,360

36,547

357,065

641,152,

1,814,79

578,671

423,828

49,525

362,815

641,152,

2,055,991

222,468

12,978

Total Utility
Purchases

Total Fuel and Purchased Power Procurement (electric only) 0

Others 2,055,991

Total 5,423,983 Total Non-Fuel, Fuel, and Purchased Power Procurement 2,055,991

1) Vendors for whom HUB status is not directly known. (2) Expenditures for goods and services from vendors not including wages, benefits, and other non-negotiable goods and services such as taxes and postage. Includes MBE/WBE and

Reporting Period:
Address: P.O. BOX 1000
City: Joshua

Oct. 1, 2011 through Sep. 30, 2012 Reporting Date: 12/30/2012

Contact person: Mary Jo Moncrief State: TX Zip: 76058

Phone: (817) 447 0127 Fax: (817) 447 0169

To be filed by a utility which has more than 1,000 customers in a state other than Texas, or which purchases more than 10% of its goods and services from vendors not located in T
F-\Users\MaryJo\Hub & Wk Frce Div Reports\2012 Reports & Soreadsheet\FINAT -2012-Sm1 ItNonTxHihR et x1cQmall Tl ec (VT



	page 1
	page 2
	page 3

