

Control Number: 30238



Item Number: 1472

Addendum StartPage: 0

SMALL UTILITIES HUB USE REPORT (Texas purchases) Utility: Alenco Communications, Inc. #30238

2012

,	
ė	
ı.	
44	
-	
l.	
1,70	
may ,	
40	

stage Includes MBE/WBE and	vices such as taxes and pos	-negotiable goods and serv	wages, benefits, and other non	(2) Expenditures for goods and services from vendors not including wages, benefits, and other non-negotiable goods and services such as taxes and postage. Includes MBE/WBE and	2) Expenditures for goods and s		(1) Vendors for whom HUB status is not directly known
1,580,932	-	er Procurement	iased Power Pr	Total Non-Fuel, Fuel, and Purchased Pow	Total Non-Fuel		Others 1,580,932 Total 2,343,295
0			ement (electric only)	Total Ruel and Purchased Power Procurement (electric only)	Total Fuel and Purc		NA'S 762,363
Purchases	606,319	14,622	36,910	92,712	11,799	1	NA'S
Total Utility	130,873		149,829	53,961	12,108	1,544	CA'S
1,580,932	864,537	0	297,081	223,521	173,458	22,334	Total Non-Fuel Procurement (2)
1,129,147	721,822	0	145,062	134,806	127,231	225	Total Unknown Status Procurement (1)
103,471	11,843	0	2,191	34,754	34,119	20,565	Total MBE & WBE Procurement
31,661	1,750	0	2,031	7,121	195	20,565	WBE Total (Non-Minority Female)
71,810	10,093	0	160	27,633	33,924	0	MBE Total (Male/Female Minority)
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total
<u>o</u> _o_	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	Male Female
46,203	10,093	0	160	2,026	33,924	0	Total Native American
46,203 0	10,093 0	0	160 0	2,026 0	33,924 0	0	Male Female
25,607	0	0	0	25,607	0	0	Total Hispanic American
25,607 0	0_0	0 0	0	25,607 0	0	0	Male Female
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total Asian American
0 0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0	0	Female
CL E Expenditures	Expenditures (Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	African American
Total HUB	. J. Alalibo, 107	Major Equipment	Professional	Other Services	Commodities	Construction	MBE Procurement
- 基曜 II: 1:3	1.C 330 6106				Comments	Constantion	

Reporting Period: Address: P.O. BOX 1000 City: Joshua

Oct. 1, 2011 through Sep. 30, 2012

Reporting Date: 12/30/12 Contact person: Mary Jo Moncrief

State: TX Zip: 76058 Phone: (817) 447 0127 Fax: (817) 447 0169

SMALL UTILITIES HUB USE REPORT (purchases outside Texas)

Utility: Alenco Communications, Inc. #30238 2012

includes MBE/WBE and	such as taxes and postage	other non-negotiable goods and services such as taxes and postage. Includes MBEWBE and	vages, benefits, and other non-no	(2) Expenditures for goods and services from vendors not including wages, benefits, and	2) Expenditures for goods and sen		(1) Vendors for whom HUB status is not directly known.
2,055,991	,	ocurement	ased Power Pr	Total Non-Fuel, Fuel, and Purchased Power Procurement	Total Non-Fuel,		Total 5,423,983
0			ment (electric only)	Total Fuel and Purchased Power Procurement (electric only)	Total Fuel and Purc	_	Others 2,055,991
Purchases							Na's 3,367,992
Total Utility				12,978	222,468		CA'S
2,055,991	641,152	0	362,815	49,525	423,828	578,671	Total Non-Fuel Procurement (2)
1,814,796	641,152		357,065	36,547	201,360	578,671	Total Unknown Status Procurement (1)
5,750	0	0	5,750	0	0	0	Total MBE & WBE Procurement
5,750	0	0	5,750	0	0	0	WBE Total (Non-Minority Female)
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	MBE Total (Male/Female Minority)
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total
0 0	0	0	0 0	0	0	0	Male Female
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total Native American
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Male Female
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total
0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Male Female
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Total Asian American
ő	0	0	0	0	0	0	Female
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Airican American Male
Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	Expenditures	
Total HUB	Other	Major	Professional	Other Services	Commodities	Construction	MBE Procurement

Reporting Period: Address: P.O. BOX 1000 City: Joshua

Oct. 1, 2011 through Sep. 30, 2012

Reporting Date: 12/30/2012 Contact person: Mary Jo Moncrief

State: TX Zip: 76058 Phone: (817) 447 0127 Fax: (817) 447 0169

To be filed by a utility which has more than 1,000 customers in a state other than Texas, or which purchases more than 10% of its goods and services from vendors not located in T F\Users\MaryJo\Hub & Wk Frce Dry Reports\2012 Reports & Spreadsheets\FINAL-2012-Sm\Ut\NonTx\Hubbrar x\ext{NonTx} Hubbrar x\ext{NonTx} | Ithlities (OT)